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SVENSKA MOTORSPORTFORBUNDET

SMC Sport
Result Race 1
Started : 14 Classified : 14

Name

Pos Nbr Entrant

SM Roadracing Deltavling 4 2024

Falkenbergs Motorklubb

Not Classified : O

Motorcycle

City / Club Gap

®

Falkenbergs

Motorklubb

30 August - 2 September 2024

Total time

hm sec

Km/h

Fastest

time

Km/h

1 179

Mikael Johansson

Patric Johansson

Tomas Andreasson

UIf Martinsson

Magnus Hallme

Patrik Ekstrand

Johan Mathisson

10 9

11

15 Noa Forzelius

12 501 Andreas Davermo

13 930 Richard Binnas

14 22

Roland Christensen

Douglas Jespersson

Amanda Kronenberg

Veronica Bengtsson

Yamaha R1
Munkedal
SMC

-- 8laps --

Suzuki GSX R1000
Jarfalla
SMC

BMW
Torslanda
SMC

12.551

20.493

Kawasaki ZX6R
Varberg
Anderstorp RC

22.810

Honda Fireblade 33.217
Ucklum

SMC

Yamaha R6
Varberg
Falkenbergs MK

34.761

Aprilia RS 660 38.004
Arboga

SMC

Suzuki GSX-R1000
Halmstad
Motorcykelforeningen Syds ks

41.688

Yamaha R3
Blentarp
Motorcykel®reningen Sydsk:

42.385

Suzuki GSX-R
Karlstad
SMC

43.912

-- 7laps --
Solna
SMC

Ducati 999
Goteborg
SMC

13.481

Honda CBR 600F3
Tvaaker
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RS 660
Vega

SMC

-- 6laps --

8.192

6:29117

6:41.668

6:49610

6:51.927

7:02334

7:03878

7:07121

7:10.805

7:11502

7:13029

7:06916

7:20397

6:35517

6:43.709

135.14

130.92

128.38

127 66

124 51

124 .06

123.12

122 .07

121 .87

121 44

107.78

104 48

99.72

97.69

47.712

49.392

49.701

50.012

52.092

51.479

51.939

51.748

52.819

52.551

59.465

1:00.004

1:04693

1:05.133

137.78

133.09

132 .26

131 44

126.19

127 .69

126 .56

127 .03

124 46

125 .09

11055

109 55

10161

100.93

Fastest time: 47.712 inlgp 2 by nbr. 179 : Mikael Johansson (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by :

MB Racesupport AB

Publication-time

Supervisor

Torbjérn Orell

Tavlingsledare

Tidtagningschef

Patrik Ivarsson

Marcus Ladarp
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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